7CENTRAL

S

Nome Anilha
1° TIC TAC 034634
2° MALUCO vicosa
3° APOCALIPSE 079979
4° MISTER BIN 079516
5° DOIDO 084003
6° PRETINHO 024727
7° CR7 013003
8° TUSTAO 000115
9° PRETIM 079275
10° LUPIM 067804

Dono
ANDERSON; J VICTOR
ANDERSON/JOAO VICTOR
FLAVIO/WELLINGTON
ANDERSON/J VICTOR
NARLON
DIEGO
GERALDINHO
ZULA
NARLON
LUCAS

COLEIRO 19/12/2021

Cidade
VIGOSA
VIGOSA
VIGOSA
VIGOSA
VIgOSA
PONTE NOVA
PONTE NOVA
PONTE NOVA
VIGOSA
VIGOSA

CCPV

10/15 min
0/136
0/118
0/112
0/88
0/60
0/57
0/44
0/44
0/44
0/25

Vigcosa

Pontos
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
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